
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 25, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2
ADULT

8786043

8797387

8807136

8807137

8807500

8807527

8807528

8807529

8807728

8817546

8817562

8822857

Case

MAHARI, DAWIT

VIGON, ERIN RACHAEL

BHATTI, ROHIT

NARIZHNYI, MYKOLA

DHALIWAL, KULWINDER SINGH

FARID, ZIAD

FARID, ZIAD

FARID, ZIAD

PATEL, RAVISH JAYDIPKUMAR

SWIFT, DONALD B

PATEL, HARSH CHETANKUMAR

MARTIN, GRAY JR

Name

922826-1

897899-4

958908-2

1002520-1

1003083-1

304954-15

304954-15

304954-15

1001692-1

105267-3

960686-2

1002908-1

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 199(2)

MVA 125(1)(A)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 29 (4)

MVA 37(1)(A)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 143(1)(B)

HWBR 4(A)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Decision Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For July 25, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 3
ADULT

8640182

8760324

8766779

8771681

8785067

8802427

8804652

8806087

8806339

8807874

8807875

8807887

Case

LATIMER, RACHEL BONN

GRAY, JENNIFER E

COLEMAN, PATRICK GRAHAM

MONTGOMERY, TAYLOR ANN

POULOS, MICHAEL

SNYDER, KORI LISA

MACAUSLAND, CALEB M

HUSTINS, CAMERON JAMES

BORDEN, LAWRENCE WADE

UDDIN, MOHAMMAD FAISAL

BENT, ALEX GORDON

HOOD, EVAN NICHOLAS

Name

952064-1

568263-4

262634-7

995375-1

531233-2

730196-4

966735-1

21428-2

66615-12

1000721-1

1000710-1

828571-5

Person

MVA 100D(1)

HWBR 4(A)

MVA 97(4)

MVA 64

MVA 20(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 175(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 97(5)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias
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