ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 25, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 2

Case	Name	Person Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason
8786043	MAHARI, DAWIT	922826-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Decision Hearing
8797387	VIGON, ERIN RACHAEL	897899-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing
8807136	BHATTI, ROHIT	958908-2	MVA 199(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A
8807137	NARIZHNYI, MYKOLA	1002520-1	MVA 125(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8807500	DHALIWAL, KULWINDER SINGH	1003083-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8807527	FARID, ZIAD	304954-15	MVA 29 (4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8807528	FARID, ZIAD	304954-15	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8807529	FARID, ZIAD	304954-15	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	
8807728	PATEL, RAVISH JAYDIPKUMAR	1001692-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	
8817546	SWIFT, DONALD B	105267-3	MVA 143(1)(B)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing
8817562	PATEL, HARSH CHETANKUMAR	960686-2	HWBR 4(A)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing
8822857	MARTIN, GRAY JR	1002908-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date

ADULT

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For July 25, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 3

		Person				
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason
8640182	LATIMER, RACHEL BONN	952064-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing
8760324	GRAY, JENNIFER E	568263-4	HWBR 4(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8766779	COLEMAN, PATRICK GRAHAM	262634-7	MVA 97(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8771681	MONTGOMERY, TAYLOR ANN	995375-1	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing
8785067	POULOS, MICHAEL	531233-2	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8802427	SNYDER, KORI LISA	730196-4	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8804652	MACAUSLAND, CALEB M	966735-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8806087	HUSTINS, CAMERON JAMES	21428-2	MVA 175(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8806339	BORDEN, LAWRENCE WADE	66615-12	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8807874	UDDIN, MOHAMMAD FAISAL	1000721-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial
8807875	BENT, ALEX GORDON	1000710-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty
8807887	HOOD, EVAN NICHOLAS	828571-5	MVA 97(5)		06:00 pm	•